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KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/24/2014

University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
Lexington, KY
School Roster

Ballard Memorial
Name Comp# Sex Year
Devyn Bledsoe  09M1. 701
Dre Bledsoe  11M2. 702
Jabarie Bledsoe  10M3. 703
Austin Dowdy  08M4. 704
Micheal Lair  10M5. 705
Steven McGowan  11M6. 706
Cash Owsley  11M7. 707
Toler Terrell  11M8. 708
Erin Young  09W9. 101
Relay Sex
Ballard Memorial #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM1.

#702 Dre Bledsoe;  #703 Jabarie Bledsoe;  #706 Steven McGowan;  #707 Cash Owsley
#705 Micheal Lair;  #701 Devyn Bledsoe;  #704 Austin Dowdy;  #708 Toler Terrell

Beechwood
Name Comp# Sex Year
Grant Birindelli  10M1. 709
Tanvi Brar  07W2. 102
Christian Buckley  11M3. 710
Sophie Colosimo  10W4. 103
Lexi Decker  10W5. 104
Jacob Dietz  12M6. 711
Eddie Erdman  07M7. 712
Dalton Everett  09M8. 713
Devon Everett  12M9. 714
Jaylen Hayden  12M10. 715
Maddie Heist  11W11. 105
Claire Joswick  11W12. 106
Alex Keller  12W13. 107
Abby Miller  07W14. 108
Sama Ruedebusch  11W15. 109
Mackenzie Rylee  10W16. 110
Caroline Schilling  07W17. 111
Bogan Shoyat  07M18. 716
Rebecca Slagle  10W19. 112
Jared Sletto  12M20. 717
Miles Sletto  12M21. 718
Jacob Studer  12M22. 719
Joe Studer  11M23. 720
Natalie Sweasy  09W24. 113
Natalie Thomson  11W25. 114
Ellie Tierney  07W26. 115
Laura Trendler  11W27. 116
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
Lexington, KY
School Roster

Beechwood
Name Comp# Sex Year
Taylor Weibel  12W28. 117
Merrin Woods  07W29. 118
Relay Sex
Beechwood #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#103 Sophie Colosimo;  #111 Caroline Schilling;  #107 Alex Keller;  #118 Merrin Woods
#106 Claire Joswick;  #116 Laura Trendler;  #117 Taylor Weibel;  #108 Abby Miller

Beechwood #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#103 Sophie Colosimo;  #111 Caroline Schilling;  #107 Alex Keller;  #118 Merrin Woods
#109 Sama Ruedebusch;  #104 Lexi Decker;  #117 Taylor Weibel;  #108 Abby Miller

Beechwood #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#102 Tanvi Brar;  #113 Natalie Sweasy;  #109 Sama Ruedebusch;  #110 Mackenzie Rylee
#105 Maddie Heist;  #114 Natalie Thomson;  #115 Ellie Tierney;  

Beechwood #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#719 Jacob Studer;  #720 Joe Studer;  #714 Devon Everett;  #715 Jaylen Hayden
#716 Bogan Shoyat;  #718 Miles Sletto;  #712 Eddie Erdman;  #713 Dalton Everett

Beechwood #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#713 Dalton Everett;  #714 Devon Everett;  #715 Jaylen Hayden;  #716 Bogan Shoyat
#717 Jared Sletto;  #718 Miles Sletto;  #719 Jacob Studer;  #720 Joe Studer

Beechwood #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM6.
#709 Grant Birindelli;  #716 Bogan Shoyat;  #719 Jacob Studer;  #720 Joe Studer
#710 Christian Buckley;  #718 Miles Sletto;  #711 Jacob Dietz;  #713 Dalton Everett

Bellevue
Name Comp# Sex Year
Malachi Ashcraft  09M1. 721
Austin Balch  08M2. 722
Dj Bricking  09M3. 723
Jeffrey Brinker  09M4. 724
Bryson Combs  10M5. 725
Seth Evers  08M6. 726
Alec Hazeres  11M7. 727
Blake Stephenson  11M8. 728
Relay Sex
Bellevue #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM1.

#721 Malachi Ashcraft;  #723 Dj Bricking;  #724 Jeffrey Brinker;  #725 Bryson Combs
#726 Seth Evers;  #727 Alec Hazeres;  #728 Blake Stephenson;  #722 Austin Balch

Bellevue #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM2.
#725 Bryson Combs;  #726 Seth Evers;  #727 Alec Hazeres;  #728 Blake Stephenson
#721 Malachi Ashcraft;  #723 Dj Bricking;  #724 Jeffrey Brinker;  #722 Austin Balch
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Berea
Name Comp# Sex Year
Taiza Alexander  08W1. 119
Sean Bond  10M2. 729
Jordan Carter  10M3. 730
Humberto Correa  11M4. 731
Nick Galloway  10M5. 732
Claire Hogg  10W6. 120
Austin Kidd  10M7. 733
Josh Lamb  10M8. 734
Raymond McKinney  11M9. 735
Caleb Patterson  08M10. 736
Emma Patterson  10W11. 121
Maria Rojas  10W12. 122
Austin Rose  10M13. 737
Bailey Rosenbarker  11W14. 123
Lincoln Satterthwaite  12M15. 738
Deondre Tate  10M16. 739
Trey Terrill  12M17. 740
Relay Sex
Berea #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#122 Maria Rojas;  #119 Taiza Alexander;  #120 Claire Hogg;  #121 Emma Patterson
Berea #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.

#122 Maria Rojas;  #119 Taiza Alexander;  #120 Claire Hogg;  #121 Emma Patterson
Berea #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM3.

#737 Austin Rose;  #740 Trey Terrill;  #733 Austin Kidd;  #739 Deondre Tate
#734 Josh Lamb;  

Berea #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#737 Austin Rose;  #733 Austin Kidd;  #736 Caleb Patterson;  #739 Deondre Tate
#734 Josh Lamb;  

Berea #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#738 Lincoln Satterthwaite;  #732 Nick Galloway;  #731 Humberto Correa;  #735 Raymond Mc
#729 Sean Bond;  

Bethlehem
Name Comp# Sex Year
Ian Allen  12M1. 741
Thomas Newcomb  11M2. 742

Betsy Layne
Name Comp# Sex Year
Will West  11M1. 743
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Bishop Brossart
Name Comp# Sex Year
Rachel Barth  12W1. 124
Drew Berkemeyer  12M2. 744
Madison Bertram  11W3. 125
Chase Britt  12M4. 745
Suzi Brown  12W5. 126
Michael Caldwell  12M6. 746
Frank Cetrulo  10M7. 747
Cody Chism  09M8. 748
Megan Cookendorfer  09W9. 127
Joe Donnelly  11M10. 749
Nicole Goderwis  11W11. 128
Andrew Graus  12M12. 750
Adam Hartig  10M13. 751
Jonathan Hickman  10M14. 752
Ross Klocke  11M15. 753
Dalton Linebach  11M16. 754
Chris Loos  11M17. 755
Alicia Martin  12W18. 129
Drew Miller  12M19. 756
Olivia Nienaber  10W20. 130
Quinn O'Bryan  12M21. 757
Elizabeth Patterson  11W22. 131
Jade Rauen  11W23. 132
Gabe Roberts  11M24. 758
Kara Schuler  09W25. 133
Kendall Schuler  09W26. 134
Nick Schuler  11M27. 759
Nathan See  10M28. 760
Ronny Smith  11M29. 761
Andrew Toll  11M30. 762
Gretchen Trumbo  12W31. 135
Robby Twehues  11M32. 763
Daniel Vogel  11M33. 764
Relay Sex
Bishop Brossart #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#129 Alicia Martin;  #126 Suzi Brown;  #128 Nicole Goderwis;  #131 Elizabeth Patterson
#133 Kara Schuler;  #132 Jade Rauen;  #125 Madison Bertram;  #124 Rachel Barth

Bishop Brossart #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#124 Rachel Barth;  #129 Alicia Martin;  #131 Elizabeth Patterson;  #125 Madison Bertram
#132 Jade Rauen;  #126 Suzi Brown;  #128 Nicole Goderwis;  #133 Kara Schuler

Bishop Brossart #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#131 Elizabeth Patterson;  #125 Madison Bertram;  #132 Jade Rauen;  #126 Suzi Brown
#124 Rachel Barth;  #128 Nicole Goderwis;  #133 Kara Schuler;  #134 Kendall Schuler
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
Lexington, KY
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Bishop Brossart
Relay Sex
Bishop Brossart #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW4.

#125 Madison Bertram;  #134 Kendall Schuler;  #127 Megan Cookendorfer;  #130 Olivia Niena
#133 Kara Schuler;  #124 Rachel Barth;  #135 Gretchen Trumbo;  

Bishop Brossart #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#754 Dalton Linebach;  #749 Joe Donnelly;  #756 Drew Miller;  #757 Quinn O'Bryan
#744 Drew Berkemeyer;  #755 Chris Loos;  #750 Andrew Graus;  #752 Jonathan Hickman

Bishop Brossart #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM6.
#744 Drew Berkemeyer;  #749 Joe Donnelly;  #750 Andrew Graus;  #754 Dalton Linebach
#755 Chris Loos;  #756 Drew Miller;  #757 Quinn O'Bryan;  #764 Daniel Vogel

Bishop Brossart #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM7.
#755 Chris Loos;  #750 Andrew Graus;  #752 Jonathan Hickman;  #764 Daniel Vogel
#746 Michael Caldwell;  #761 Ronny Smith;  #754 Dalton Linebach;  #749 Joe Donnelly

Bishop Brossart #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM8.
#755 Chris Loos;  #748 Cody Chism;  #761 Ronny Smith;  #751 Adam Hartig
#753 Ross Klocke;  #746 Michael Caldwell;  #749 Joe Donnelly;  #764 Daniel Vogel

Bracken County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Ashley Anderson  11W1. 136
Samantha Anderson  09W2. 137
Brooklynn Brindley  12W3. 138
John Collins  09M4. 765
Steven Cummins  12M5. 766
Jacob Hamilton  09M6. 767
Matthew Hunley  11M7. 768
Gracie Kurtz  10W8. 139
Jacob Marsh  10M9. 769
Lydia Myers  12W10. 140
Chelsea Stephenson  11W11. 141
Felicia Thornsbury  11W12. 142
Arthur Wallace  11M13. 770
Griffin Walton  10M14. 771
Nick Ware  12M15. 772
Alisha White  11W16. 143
Relay Sex
Bracken County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#136 Ashley Anderson;  #138 Brooklynn Brindley;  #139 Gracie Kurtz;  #140 Lydia Myers
#142 Felicia Thornsbury;  #141 Chelsea Stephenson;  #143 Alisha White;  #137 Samantha Ande

Bracken County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM2.
#766 Steven Cummins;  #767 Jacob Hamilton;  #772 Nick Ware;  #770 Arthur Wallace
#768 Matthew Hunley;  #769 Jacob Marsh;  #771 Griffin Walton;  #765 John Collins

Bracken County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#766 Steven Cummins;  #772 Nick Ware;  #770 Arthur Wallace;  #767 Jacob Hamilton
#768 Matthew Hunley;  #769 Jacob Marsh;  #771 Griffin Walton;  #765 John Collins
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
Lexington, KY
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Brown
Name Comp# Sex Year
Deshawn Bell  10M1. 773
John Kolb  10M2. 774

Burgin
Name Comp# Sex Year
Sarah Auvil  10W1. 144
Caleb Barnes  08M2. 775
Nick Beckerson  12M3. 776
Megan Hughes  12W4. 145
Emilee Hurt  12W5. 146
Trevar Lay  08M6. 777
Liz Marcinek  12W7. 147
Michael McKenzie  09M8. 778
Gabe McKnight  07M9. 779
Wesley Qualls  09M10. 780
Cooper Shearer  10M11. 781
Relay Sex
Burgin #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM1.

#781 Cooper Shearer;  #776 Nick Beckerson;  #780 Wesley Qualls;  #778 Michael McKenzie
#779 Gabe McKnight;  #775 Caleb Barnes;  #777 Trevar Lay;  

Butler County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Ethan Jenkins  12M1. 782
Olivia Neighbors  10W2. 148
Barry Washer  11M3. 783

Campbellsville
Name Comp# Sex Year
Logan Dial  12M1. 784
Nathan Riggs  12M2. 785
Austyn Thornton  09M3. 786
Kendon Young  10M4. 787

Carroll County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Tre Burgin  12M1. 788
Michael Burns  12M2. 789
Malachi Corbin  09M3. 790

Crittenden County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Dylan Hicks  10M1. 791
Darren Parris  09M2. 792
Colby Watson  11M3. 793
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
Lexington, KY
School Roster

Cumberland County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Elijah Brown  11M1. 794
Micah Coverstone  08M2. 795
Kailib Crawley  10M3. 796
Nathan Dyer  09M4. 797
Will Flowers  10M5. 798
Patrick Groce  11M6. 799
Elijah Holley  12M7. 800
Tre Marlowe  12M8. 801
Levi Owens  09M9. 802
Blake Owsley  09M10. 803
Chance Poole  12M11. 804
Rayshaun Scott  08M12. 805
Bailey Smith  09M13. 806
Ethan Smith  11M14. 807
Noah Young  10M15. 808
Relay Sex
Cumberland County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM1.

#799 Patrick Groce;  #801 Tre Marlowe;  #807 Ethan Smith;  #808 Noah Young
#806 Bailey Smith;  #803 Blake Owsley;  #805 Rayshaun Scott;  #796 Kailib Crawley

Cumberland County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM2.
#801 Tre Marlowe;  #807 Ethan Smith;  #798 Will Flowers;  #799 Patrick Groce
#795 Micah Coverstone;  #796 Kailib Crawley;  #808 Noah Young;  #802 Levi Owens

Cumberland County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#807 Ethan Smith;  #795 Micah Coverstone;  #798 Will Flowers;  #801 Tre Marlowe
#802 Levi Owens;  #794 Elijah Brown;  #808 Noah Young;  #799 Patrick Groce
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
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Danville
Name Comp# Sex Year
Hayden Boyd  10M1. 809
Stephanie Cisneros  12W2. 149
Anrique Ellery  11M3. 810
Aricel Gonzalez  12W4. 150
Jawan Grey  12M5. 811
Alexis Hendren  12W6. 151
Daitorcha Johnson  12W7. 152
Trenton Johnson  11M8. 812
Haley McCowan  12W9. 153
Ace Ray  12M10. 813
Hibbah Siddiqui  11W11. 154
Josh Singleton  12M12. 814
Meagan Smith  12W13. 155
Nolan Spann  12M14. 815
Jakobi Turner  10M15. 816
Cole Verhoven  09M16. 817
Matt Wagner  11M17. 818
Taylor Walker-Smith  12W18. 156
Kyron Warren  10M19. 819
Jeremiah Wheat  09M20. 820
Destiny Young  12W21. 157
Relay Sex
Danville #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#151 Alexis Hendren;  #153 Haley McCowan;  #157 Destiny Young;  #152 Daitorcha Johnson
#154 Hibbah Siddiqui;  #156 Taylor Walker-Smith;  #150 Aricel Gonzalez;  #149 Stephanie Cisn

Danville #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM2.
#812 Trenton Johnson;  #816 Jakobi Turner;  #813 Ace Ray;  #811 Jawan Grey
#810 Anrique Ellery;  #814 Josh Singleton;  #815 Nolan Spann;  #819 Kyron Warren

Danville #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#812 Trenton Johnson;  #816 Jakobi Turner;  #813 Ace Ray;  #811 Jawan Grey
#810 Anrique Ellery;  #814 Josh Singleton;  #815 Nolan Spann;  #819 Kyron Warren

Danville #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#809 Hayden Boyd;  #818 Matt Wagner;  #815 Nolan Spann;  #812 Trenton Johnson
#820 Jeremiah Wheat;  #817 Cole Verhoven;  #816 Jakobi Turner;  #814 Josh Singleton
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
Lexington, KY
School Roster

Dawson Springs
Name Comp# Sex Year
Austin Bruce  10M1. 821
Halyn Burden  12W2. 158
Brooklyn Cotton  08W3. 159
Kristian Ford  09W4. 160
Cameron Riley  10W5. 161
Kaylee Simpson  07W6. 162
Jon Williams  10M7. 822
Relay Sex
Dawson Springs #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#162 Kaylee Simpson;  #161 Cameron Riley;  #160 Kristian Ford;  #159 Brooklyn Cotton
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
Lexington, KY
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Dayton
Name Comp# Sex Year
Brianna Albers  09W1. 163
Kelsey Buemi  08W2. 164
Eddie Combs  12M3. 823
Megan Downard  08W4. 165
Matt Grimme  11M5. 824
Zach Grimme  08M6. 825
Chris Johnson  12M7. 826
Elijah Johnson  09M8. 827
Gary Lukens  09M9. 828
Libby Lukens  07W10. 166
Christina Marlow  08W11. 167
Ryan Meyer  12M12. 829
Priscilla Michaels  09W13. 168
Tieisha Moore  07W14. 169
Gabe Roberts  08M15. 830
Marquelle Spencer  09W16. 170
Katie Tillman  11W17. 171
Maranda Walling  12W18. 172
Cole Young  09M19. 831
Relay Sex
Dayton #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#168 Priscilla Michaels;  #169 Tieisha Moore;  #165 Megan Downard;  #172 Maranda Walling
#163 Brianna Albers;  #164 Kelsey Buemi;  #170 Marquelle Spencer;  #166 Libby Lukens

Dayton #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#169 Tieisha Moore;  #165 Megan Downard;  #170 Marquelle Spencer;  #172 Maranda Walling
#168 Priscilla Michaels;  #163 Brianna Albers;  #164 Kelsey Buemi;  #166 Libby Lukens

Dayton #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#170 Marquelle Spencer;  #172 Maranda Walling;  #165 Megan Downard;  #168 Priscilla Micha
#169 Tieisha Moore;  #163 Brianna Albers;  #171 Katie Tillman;  #164 Kelsey Buemi

Dayton #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#824 Matt Grimme;  #825 Zach Grimme;  #826 Chris Johnson;  #829 Ryan Meyer
#830 Gabe Roberts;  #827 Elijah Johnson;  #828 Gary Lukens;  #831 Cole Young
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Elliott County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Gavin Fannin  08M1. 832
Kyle Fields  12M2. 833
Isaiah Griffith  11M3. 834
Haden Harper  09M4. 835
Chris Leadford  12M5. 836
Chelsey Mayse  10W6. 173
Eugene Mofford  12M7. 837
Jonathon Sloas  11M8. 838
Charles Sprouse  11M9. 839
Brandon White  09M10. 840
Relay Sex
Elliott County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM1.

#832 Gavin Fannin;  #838 Jonathon Sloas;  #840 Brandon White;  #835 Haden Harper
#837 Eugene Mofford;  #833 Kyle Fields;  #839 Charles Sprouse;  #834 Isaiah Griffith

Fairview
Name Comp# Sex Year
Lyndsey Burke  10W1. 174
MacKenzie Humphrey  09W2. 175
Madison Humphrey  11W3. 176
Haley Layne  11W4. 177
Morgan McIntyre  12W5. 178
Katie Richard  10W6. 179
Maddy Rymer  12W7. 180
Relay Sex
Fairview #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#178 Morgan McIntyre;  #177 Haley Layne;  #176 Madison Humphrey;  #180 Maddy Rymer
#179 Katie Richard;  #175 MacKenzie Humphrey;  #174 Lyndsey Burke;  

Fairview #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#180 Maddy Rymer;  #177 Haley Layne;  #175 MacKenzie Humphrey;  #174 Lyndsey Burke
#176 Madison Humphrey;  #179 Katie Richard;  
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Fort Knox
Name Comp# Sex Year
Tier Blanco  12M1. 841
Aaliyah Braham  10W2. 181
Kasha Bryant  08W3. 182
Taya Drummer-Chaney  11W4. 183
Larry Felder  12M5. 842
Michael Haddix  10M6. 843
Kalin Her  11W7. 184
Vannessa Jackson  10W8. 185
Kasaun James  10M9. 844
Redmond Johnson  12M10. 845
Adam Kiphuth  12M11. 846
Emily Kiphuth  11W12. 186
Will May  12M13. 847
Joanna McCray  11W14. 187
D'Andre Mitchell  12M15. 848
George Rodriguez  11M16. 849
Alhec Santiago  09M17. 850
Khari Saunders  11M18. 851
Miriam Smith  10W19. 188
Monica Smith  11W20. 189
Tatiana Smith  08W21. 190
Richard Thackrey  12M22. 852
Alonzo Turner  11M23. 853
Dominique Williams  09W24. 191
Relay Sex
Fort Knox #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#181 Aaliyah Braham;  #182 Kasha Bryant;  #191 Dominique Williams;  #183 Taya Drummer-C
Fort Knox #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW2.

#189 Monica Smith;  #186 Emily Kiphuth;  #185 Vannessa Jackson;  #187 Joanna McCray
#188 Miriam Smith;  

Fort Knox #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#189 Monica Smith;  #190 Tatiana Smith;  #186 Emily Kiphuth;  #185 Vannessa Jackson

Fort Knox #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#847 Will May;  #842 Larry Felder;  #849 George Rodriguez;  #844 Kasaun James

Fort Knox #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#847 Will May;  #848 D'Andre Mitchell;  #849 George Rodriguez;  #851 Khari Saunders
#844 Kasaun James;  

Fort Knox #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM6.
#846 Adam Kiphuth;  #852 Richard Thackrey;  #841 Tier Blanco;  #845 Redmond Johnson

Fort Knox #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM7.
#846 Adam Kiphuth;  #852 Richard Thackrey;  #843 Michael Haddix;  #845 Redmond Johnson
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Frankfort
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jalen Acree  11M1. 854
Shantiqa Shaw  12W2. 192

Fulton County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Akilias Abbott  10M1. 855
Aaron Allen  10M2. 856
Zaria Ervin  08W3. 193
Tanner Ford  09M4. 857
Detyja Giles  08W5. 194
Joe Holman  10M6. 858
Kemon Isbell  10M7. 859
Leslie Beth Jackson  09W8. 195
Amy Langford  11W9. 196
Daisy Major  08W10. 197
Quinn Nolan  12M11. 860
Steven Roberson  11M12. 861
Lindy Sipes  08W13. 198
Dre Smith  08M14. 862
Ladaija Smith  10W15. 199
Halley Stewart  09W16. 200
Samantha Ward  11W17. 201
Leah Weatherly  09W18. 202
Kylira Williams  09W19. 203
Relay Sex
Fulton County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#203 Kylira Williams;  #199 Ladaija Smith;  #196 Amy Langford;  #201 Samantha Ward
#193 Zaria Ervin;  #194 Detyja Giles;  #195 Leslie Beth Jackson;  #198 Lindy Sipes

Fulton County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#203 Kylira Williams;  #199 Ladaija Smith;  #196 Amy Langford;  #201 Samantha Ward
#193 Zaria Ervin;  #194 Detyja Giles;  #195 Leslie Beth Jackson;  #198 Lindy Sipes

Fulton County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#194 Detyja Giles;  #195 Leslie Beth Jackson;  #198 Lindy Sipes;  #203 Kylira Williams
#200 Halley Stewart;  #196 Amy Langford;  #199 Ladaija Smith;  #197 Daisy Major

Fulton County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#856 Aaron Allen;  #862 Dre Smith;  #858 Joe Holman;  #861 Steven Roberson
#860 Quinn Nolan;  #855 Akilias Abbott;  #857 Tanner Ford;  #859 Kemon Isbell

Fulton County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#856 Aaron Allen;  #860 Quinn Nolan;  #858 Joe Holman;  #861 Steven Roberson
#862 Dre Smith;  #855 Akilias Abbott;  #857 Tanner Ford;  #859 Kemon Isbell

Gallatin County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Maggie Morse  10W1. 204
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Glasgow
Name Comp# Sex Year
Karrissia Bradley  09W1. 205
Skyler Burd  09W2. 206
Hydeia Depp  12W3. 207
Cortez Doakes  10M4. 863
Leonnie Douglas  10W5. 208
Austin Ellis  12M6. 864
Brianna Glover  10W7. 209
Haven Huff  10W8. 210
Terrion Johnson  10M9. 865
Karim Kimble  10M10. 866
Marisa Moore  12W11. 211
Milas Norris  12M12. 867
Abrianna Page  10W13. 212
Chasity Roberts  09W14. 213
Derrick Sells  11M15. 868
Julius Shirley  12M16. 869
Saige Stone  12W17. 214
Taya Tamminga  10W18. 215
Andrew Thomerson  11M19. 870
Marquez Trigg  11M20. 871
Anthony Walker  12M21. 872
Zachary Wheeler  12M22. 873
Relay Sex
Glasgow #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#207 Hydeia Depp;  #209 Brianna Glover;  #206 Skyler Burd;  #214 Saige Stone
#208 Leonnie Douglas;  #213 Chasity Roberts;  #215 Taya Tamminga;  #210 Haven Huff

Glasgow #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#212 Abrianna Page;  #215 Taya Tamminga;  #210 Haven Huff;  #213 Chasity Roberts
#214 Saige Stone;  #209 Brianna Glover;  #207 Hydeia Depp;  #206 Skyler Burd

Glasgow #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#207 Hydeia Depp;  #215 Taya Tamminga;  #210 Haven Huff;  #212 Abrianna Page
#205 Karrissia Bradley;  #206 Skyler Burd;  

Glasgow #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#871 Marquez Trigg;  #867 Milas Norris;  #869 Julius Shirley;  #873 Zachary Wheeler
#872 Anthony Walker;  #866 Karim Kimble;  #863 Cortez Doakes;  

Glasgow #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#871 Marquez Trigg;  #869 Julius Shirley;  #867 Milas Norris;  #873 Zachary Wheeler
#872 Anthony Walker;  #866 Karim Kimble;  #863 Cortez Doakes;  

Glasgow #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM6.
#872 Anthony Walker;  #870 Andrew Thomerson;  #867 Milas Norris;  #873 Zachary Wheeler
#866 Karim Kimble;  
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Green County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jordan Abell  11M1. 874
Kenny Banks  12M2. 875
Genson Bayless  11W3. 216
Chynna Bloyd  10W4. 217
Dominique Compton  10M5. 876
Hannah Goodin  08W6. 218
Andrew Hedgespeth  11M7. 877
Seth Houchens  10M8. 878
Zeth Houk  10M9. 879
Allie Howell  08W10. 219
Shelby Howell  08W11. 220
John Ingram  10M12. 880
Erin Jaggers  11W13. 221
Evan Jaggers  12M14. 881
Lucus Judd  10M15. 882
William Keith  10M16. 883
Cheyenne Price  08W17. 222
Tj Ribarich  09M18. 884
Chris Sallee  09M19. 885
Baylee Shepherd  12W20. 223
Noah Slinker  11M21. 886
Corbin Suratt  10M22. 887
Riley Suratt  09M23. 888
Mikayla Talbott  10W24. 224
Brittany Taylor  10W25. 225
Jeron Thornton  12M26. 889
Ariel Wakefield  10W27. 226
Katelynn Williams  09W28. 227
Trevor Wright  11M29. 890
Relay Sex
Green County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#223 Baylee Shepherd;  #227 Katelynn Williams;  #217 Chynna Bloyd;  #222 Cheyenne Price
#216 Genson Bayless;  #218 Hannah Goodin;  #219 Allie Howell;  #220 Shelby Howell

Green County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM2.
#887 Corbin Suratt;  #889 Jeron Thornton;  #876 Dominique Compton;  #875 Kenny Banks
#879 Zeth Houk;  #885 Chris Sallee;  #881 Evan Jaggers;  #884 Tj Ribarich

Green County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#886 Noah Slinker;  #885 Chris Sallee;  #875 Kenny Banks;  #890 Trevor Wright
#887 Corbin Suratt;  #882 Lucus Judd;  #881 Evan Jaggers;  #876 Dominique Compton

Green County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#882 Lucus Judd;  #885 Chris Sallee;  #874 Jordan Abell;  #890 Trevor Wright
#880 John Ingram;  #879 Zeth Houk;  #888 Riley Suratt;  #883 William Keith
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Hancock County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Noel Altstad  08M1. 891
Cami Beaver  12W2. 228
Hailey Chappell  07W3. 229
Corey Edge  12M4. 892
Jessi Glover  10W5. 230
Austin Haaff  12M6. 893
Anna Hamilton  09W7. 231
Kelsey Hamilton  11W8. 232
Aaron Haycraft  12M9. 894
Tyler Hays  08M10. 895
Macey Johnson  12W11. 233
George Marsch  09M12. 896
Austin McManaway  10M13. 897
Wesley Nevitt  10M14. 898
Lexi Nicholas  08W15. 234
Grace Pate  08W16. 235
Rene Paul  11W17. 236
Dalton Richards  08M18. 899
Justin Rogers  11M19. 900
Austin Schadler  10M20. 901
Cody Schroader  11M21. 902
Michael Scott  10M22. 903
Carson Wheatley  07W23. 237
Emily Woodward  08W24. 238
Jacob Young  08M25. 904
Sydney Young  10W26. 239
Relay Sex
Hancock County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#234 Lexi Nicholas;  #233 Macey Johnson;  #230 Jessi Glover;  #228 Cami Beaver
#229 Hailey Chappell;  #235 Grace Pate;  #236 Rene Paul;  #239 Sydney Young

Hancock County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#234 Lexi Nicholas;  #230 Jessi Glover;  #237 Carson Wheatley;  #238 Emily Woodward
#236 Rene Paul;  #239 Sydney Young;  #229 Hailey Chappell;  

Hancock County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#900 Justin Rogers;  #892 Corey Edge;  #903 Michael Scott;  #902 Cody Schroader
#891 Noel Altstad;  #893 Austin Haaff;  #894 Aaron Haycraft;  #898 Wesley Nevitt

Hancock County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#901 Austin Schadler;  #903 Michael Scott;  #898 Wesley Nevitt;  #896 George Marsch
#895 Tyler Hays;  #904 Jacob Young;  #897 Austin McManaway;  #899 Dalton Richards
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Harlan
Name Comp# Sex Year
Emma Bianchi  09W1. 240
Trent McKenzie  09M2. 905
Tanner Morris  11M3. 906

Holy Cross (Covington)
Name Comp# Sex Year
Celeste Bergman  10W1. 241
Gabrielle Bergman  12W2. 242
Sarah Cox  11W3. 243
Kate Dreas  09W4. 244
Katherine Frantz  08W5. 245
Lillian Frantz  12W6. 246
Sydney Robke  10W7. 247
Tim Woeste  12M8. 907
Relay Sex
Holy Cross (Covington) #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#245 Katherine Frantz;  #246 Lillian Frantz;  #243 Sarah Cox;  #244 Kate Dreas
#241 Celeste Bergman;  

Holy Cross (Covington) #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#241 Celeste Bergman;  #246 Lillian Frantz;  #244 Kate Dreas;  #242 Gabrielle Bergman
#247 Sydney Robke;  
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Holy Cross (Louisville)
Name Comp# Sex Year
Makenzie Bolus  11W1. 248
Ally Brutscher  11W2. 249
Christa Brutscher  11W3. 250
Ashby Eggers  11W4. 251
Alec Ferguson  11M5. 908
Karly Gawarecki  11W6. 252
Caitlynn Hale  11W7. 253
Maddie Jacobi  11W8. 254
Zoe Jessie  10W9. 255
Jenna Johnston  12W10. 256
Allye Kuerzi  12W11. 257
Chase McCauley  12M12. 909
Hannah Pierce  11W13. 258
Madison Riley  11W14. 259
Jake Ryan  10M15. 910
Taylor Smothers  10W16. 260
Emily Thomson  11W17. 261
Kay Thornsberry  09W18. 262
Relay Sex
Holy Cross (Louisville) #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#259 Madison Riley;  #251 Ashby Eggers;  #250 Christa Brutscher;  #249 Ally Brutscher
#254 Maddie Jacobi;  #255 Zoe Jessie;  #258 Hannah Pierce;  #253 Caitlynn Hale

Holy Cross (Louisville) #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#256 Jenna Johnston;  #259 Madison Riley;  #255 Zoe Jessie;  #250 Christa Brutscher
#252 Karly Gawarecki;  #257 Allye Kuerzi;  #251 Ashby Eggers;  #261 Emily Thomson

Holy Cross (Louisville) #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#256 Jenna Johnston;  #248 Makenzie Bolus;  #261 Emily Thomson;  #252 Karly Gawarecki
#257 Allye Kuerzi;  #262 Kay Thornsberry;  

Jackson
Name Comp# Sex Year
Ashlee Combs  11W1. 263
Cassidy Griffith  11W2. 264
Kelsey Taulbee  10W3. 265
Heather Thompson  11W4. 266
Shey Trent  10W5. 267
Relay Sex
Jackson #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#266 Heather Thompson;  #265 Kelsey Taulbee;  #263 Ashlee Combs;  #267 Shey Trent
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Jenkins
Name Comp# Sex Year
Reanna Elswick  11W1. 268
Audie Fields  09M2. 911
Tanner Goff  11M3. 912

Kentucky Country Day
Name Comp# Sex Year
Kendall Beache  09W1. 269
Gabie Brewer  09W2. 270
Samantha Dabney  11W3. 271
Morgan Harler  09W4. 272
Annie Harrison  10W5. 273
Brigitta Hendren  11W6. 274
Mallory Jennings  12W7. 275
Rachel Jennings  09W8. 276
Isabella Tacogue  09W9. 277
Emilio Zayas  12M10. 913
Relay Sex
Kentucky Country Day #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#274 Brigitta Hendren;  #269 Kendall Beache;  #276 Rachel Jennings;  #275 Mallory Jennings
#270 Gabie Brewer;  #272 Morgan Harler;  #271 Samantha Dabney;  #277 Isabella Tacogue

Lee County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Cody Johnson  12M1. 914
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Lexington Christian
Name Comp# Sex Year
Sydney Berry  12W1. 278
Nathan Brittain  12M2. 915
Taylor Campbell  10W3. 279
Shelby Craig  10W4. 280
Brian Davis  10M5. 916
John Diehl  08M6. 917
Molly Dragoo  09W7. 281
Lauren Fugmann  10W8. 282
Audrey Grace Hacker  10W9. 283
Bethany Hamilton  09W10. 284
Graften Hamilton  12M11. 918
Ryan Harris  11M12. 919
Adam Huff  09M13. 920
Andrew Madden  07M14. 921
Erick Mills  12M15. 922
Mikayla Mitchell  10W16. 285
Sophia Mitchell  08W17. 286
Skyler Palmer  09W18. 287
Bekah Parks  10W19. 288
Logan Potter  09M20. 923
Andrew Preston  12M21. 924
Madeline Pulliam  07W22. 289
Neil Rose  12M23. 925
Wyatt Sabad  09M24. 926
Gracie Sapp  10W25. 290
Jasen Sonday  12M26. 927
Shannon West  09W27. 291
Aaron Wier  10M28. 928
Relay Sex
Lexington Christian #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#282 Lauren Fugmann;  #279 Taylor Campbell;  #287 Skyler Palmer;  #288 Bekah Parks
#290 Gracie Sapp;  #291 Shannon West;  

Lexington Christian #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#282 Lauren Fugmann;  #283 Audrey Grace Hacker;  #286 Sophia Mitchell;  #288 Bekah Parks
#287 Skyler Palmer;  #279 Taylor Campbell;  #290 Gracie Sapp;  

Lexington Christian #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#290 Gracie Sapp;  #283 Audrey Grace Hacker;  #287 Skyler Palmer;  #286 Sophia Mitchell
#281 Molly Dragoo;  #278 Sydney Berry;  #279 Taylor Campbell;  

Lexington Christian #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW4.
#281 Molly Dragoo;  #284 Bethany Hamilton;  #278 Sydney Berry;  #289 Madeline Pulliam
#285 Mikayla Mitchell;  #287 Skyler Palmer;  

Lexington Christian #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#917 John Diehl;  #924 Andrew Preston;  #915 Nathan Brittain;  #927 Jasen Sonday
#916 Brian Davis;  #926 Wyatt Sabad;  
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Lexington Christian
Relay Sex
Lexington Christian #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM6.

#918 Graften Hamilton;  #915 Nathan Brittain;  #922 Erick Mills;  #923 Logan Potter
#924 Andrew Preston;  #927 Jasen Sonday;  #917 John Diehl;  

Lexington Christian #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM7.
#923 Logan Potter;  #918 Graften Hamilton;  #927 Jasen Sonday;  #922 Erick Mills
#917 John Diehl;  #919 Ryan Harris;  #928 Aaron Wier;  #915 Nathan Brittain

Lexington Christian #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM8.
#919 Ryan Harris;  #928 Aaron Wier;  #922 Erick Mills;  #927 Jasen Sonday
#920 Adam Huff;  #921 Andrew Madden;  

Livingston Central
Name Comp# Sex Year
Laken Givens  09W1. 292
Tanner Rodgers  11M2. 929
Maciej Sloma  10M3. 930



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/20/2014  Page 22
KHSAA CLASS 1A STATE TRACK MEET - 5/24/2014

University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
Lexington, KY
School Roster

Lloyd Memorial
Name Comp# Sex Year
Trevor Butts  11M1. 931
Taj Carter  09M2. 932
Sarah Duncan  12W3. 293
Justin Durham  09M4. 933
Jaquan Evans  11M5. 934
Mike Fifer  11M6. 935
Ryan Goeke  12M7. 936
Shelby Green  12W8. 294
Stella Homecilla  09W9. 295
Shalena Houston  10W10. 296
Jasmine Huntley  10W11. 297
Ben Lehman  10M12. 937
Micaela Marshall  10W13. 298
Candice Meredith  09W14. 299
Megan Monaco  12W15. 300
Nick Nieporte  12M16. 938
Jackie Oshon  09W17. 301
Katie Plageman  12W18. 302
Zack Riddle  11M19. 939
Yarina Rodriguez  10W20. 303
Joany Santana  10W21. 304
Michael Slusher  12M22. 940
Ricky Torres  12M23. 941
Charles Vance  10M24. 942
Gwendolyn Watson  10W25. 305
Dylan Withers  12M26. 943
Amadou Yero  10M27. 944
Relay Sex
Lloyd Memorial #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#294 Shelby Green;  #303 Yarina Rodriguez;  #305 Gwendolyn Watson;  #297 Jasmine Huntley
#300 Megan Monaco;  #295 Stella Homecilla;  #304 Joany Santana;  #296 Shalena Houston

Lloyd Memorial #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#294 Shelby Green;  #295 Stella Homecilla;  #299 Candice Meredith;  #293 Sarah Duncan
#298 Micaela Marshall;  #301 Jackie Oshon;  #300 Megan Monaco;  #296 Shalena Houston

Lloyd Memorial #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#935 Mike Fifer;  #942 Charles Vance;  #933 Justin Durham;  #943 Dylan Withers
#931 Trevor Butts;  #932 Taj Carter;  #934 Jaquan Evans;  #941 Ricky Torres

Lloyd Memorial #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#938 Nick Nieporte;  #943 Dylan Withers;  #939 Zack Riddle;  #944 Amadou Yero
#933 Justin Durham;  #932 Taj Carter;  #942 Charles Vance;  #937 Ben Lehman
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Louisville Collegiate
Name Comp# Sex Year
Sydney Adkisson  10W1. 306
Sofia Benito  11W2. 307
Maya Berkley  12W3. 308
Jake Blieden  10M4. 945
Matthew Bode  11M5. 946
Felicius Bucyukundi  11M6. 947
Hallie Burke  08W7. 309
Alisha Gordon  10W8. 310
Ezra Griffith  12M9. 948
Charlotte Happel  10W10. 311
Hank Hendrix  10M11. 949
Will Hunter  09M12. 950
Anna Hurst  08W13. 312
Dakota Jones  11M14. 951
Regan Kommor  09W15. 313
Christelle Mutombo  11W16. 314
Elizabeth Orr  10W17. 315
Jack Parker  11M18. 952
Natalie Sams  12W19. 316
Sam Stevens  12M20. 953
Stephen Stivers  12M21. 954
Michael Webb  10M22. 955
Charlie Yager  11M23. 956
Owen Yager  12M24. 957
Relay Sex
Louisville Collegiate #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#311 Charlotte Happel;  #307 Sofia Benito;  #312 Anna Hurst;  #313 Regan Kommor
#315 Elizabeth Orr;  #308 Maya Berkley;  #306 Sydney Adkisson;  #314 Christelle Mutombo

Louisville Collegiate #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#311 Charlotte Happel;  #313 Regan Kommor;  #312 Anna Hurst;  #307 Sofia Benito
#315 Elizabeth Orr;  #308 Maya Berkley;  #310 Alisha Gordon;  #309 Hallie Burke

Louisville Collegiate #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#307 Sofia Benito;  #311 Charlotte Happel;  #309 Hallie Burke;  #310 Alisha Gordon
#315 Elizabeth Orr;  #316 Natalie Sams;  #313 Regan Kommor;  #312 Anna Hurst

Louisville Collegiate #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#948 Ezra Griffith;  #957 Owen Yager;  #951 Dakota Jones;  #954 Stephen Stivers
#953 Sam Stevens;  #956 Charlie Yager;  

Louisville Collegiate #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#948 Ezra Griffith;  #957 Owen Yager;  #949 Hank Hendrix;  #954 Stephen Stivers
#952 Jack Parker;  #951 Dakota Jones;  #947 Felicius Bucyukundi;  #946 Matthew Bode

Louisville Collegiate #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM6.
#949 Hank Hendrix;  #947 Felicius Bucyukundi;  #952 Jack Parker;  #946 Matthew Bode
#950 Will Hunter;  #954 Stephen Stivers;  #955 Michael Webb;  #948 Ezra Griffith
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Ludlow
Name Comp# Sex Year
Breeann Bailey  12W1. 317
Rebecca Bailey  09W2. 318
Nate Butcher  09M3. 958
Jacob Clary  09M4. 959
Zach Cole  12M5. 960
Tj Deller  11M6. 961
Byni Dugan  10W7. 319
Chesie Dugan  10W8. 320
Jessica Dysert  10W9. 321
Derek Gaiser  12M10. 962
Ryan Helton  11M11. 963
Kylie Howell  09W12. 322
Nicole Lemker  12W13. 323
Alex Lewis  12M14. 964
Jerry Martin  10M15. 965
Charles Mounce  12M16. 966
Carmen Shworles  12W17. 324
Matthew Springer  11M18. 967
Kyle Trimpe  09M19. 968
Cameron Van Huss  10M20. 969
Amber Victor  10W21. 325
Tiffany Victor  09W22. 326
Haley Warndorf  09W23. 327
Jayden Washington  10W24. 328
Chris Welbers  09M25. 970
Alexis Wyrick  07W26. 329
Relay Sex
Ludlow #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#317 Breeann Bailey;  #324 Carmen Shworles;  #325 Amber Victor;  #326 Tiffany Victor
#323 Nicole Lemker;  #318 Rebecca Bailey;  #319 Byni Dugan;  #320 Chesie Dugan

Ludlow #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#324 Carmen Shworles;  #319 Byni Dugan;  #320 Chesie Dugan;  #325 Amber Victor
#317 Breeann Bailey;  #321 Jessica Dysert;  #326 Tiffany Victor;  #329 Alexis Wyrick

Ludlow #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#965 Jerry Martin;  #960 Zach Cole;  #961 Tj Deller;  #963 Ryan Helton
#959 Jacob Clary;  #966 Charles Mounce;  #967 Matthew Springer;  #968 Kyle Trimpe

Ludlow #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#963 Ryan Helton;  #960 Zach Cole;  #969 Cameron Van Huss;  #962 Derek Gaiser
#959 Jacob Clary;  #964 Alex Lewis;  #961 Tj Deller;  #966 Charles Mounce

Ludlow #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#958 Nate Butcher;  #969 Cameron Van Huss;  #960 Zach Cole;  #970 Chris Welbers
#963 Ryan Helton;  #964 Alex Lewis;  #959 Jacob Clary;  #962 Derek Gaiser
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Lyon County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jake Cannon  11M1. 971
Phoebe McLaughlin  09W2. 330

Magoffin County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Josh Poe  11M1. 972

Mayfield
Name Comp# Sex Year
Landon Arnett  09M1. 973
Kel Carmen  11M2. 974
Travon Coney  11M3. 975
Austin Crouse  12M4. 976
Tayo Crumble  12M5. 977
Alexis Hurd  11W6. 331
Artey Kirby  10M7. 978
Keelan Murphy  10M8. 979
Noel Roman  10M9. 980
Colby Tucker  10M10. 981
Raquell Verri  12W11. 332
Jaden Whitehead  07W12. 333
J'Il Wimbley  10M13. 982
Relay Sex
Mayfield #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM1.

#975 Travon Coney;  #976 Austin Crouse;  #980 Noel Roman;  #982 J'Il Wimbley
Mayfield #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM2.

#973 Landon Arnett;  #978 Artey Kirby;  #979 Keelan Murphy;  #981 Colby Tucker
#980 Noel Roman;  
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McLean County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Shelby Burden  11W1. 334
Chloe Dempsey  12W2. 335
Cori Floyd  09W3. 336
Julie Green  11W4. 337
Brooke Hall  09W5. 338
Lauren Hall  12W6. 339
Brook Kassinger  11W7. 340
Allie Logsdon  12W8. 341
Ashley Miller  12W9. 342
Rachel Neal  12W10. 343
Haley Sams  10W11. 344
Morgan Scott  12W12. 345
Hannah Trogden  11W13. 346
Relay Sex
McLean County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#340 Brook Kassinger;  #339 Lauren Hall;  #344 Haley Sams;  #341 Allie Logsdon
#338 Brooke Hall;  #334 Shelby Burden;  #342 Ashley Miller;  #346 Hannah Trogden

McLean County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#336 Cori Floyd;  #341 Allie Logsdon;  #335 Chloe Dempsey;  #344 Haley Sams
#345 Morgan Scott;  #339 Lauren Hall;  #343 Rachel Neal;  #342 Ashley Miller

McLean County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#337 Julie Green;  #343 Rachel Neal;  #345 Morgan Scott;  #336 Cori Floyd
#335 Chloe Dempsey;  #342 Ashley Miller;  #334 Shelby Burden;  #339 Lauren Hall

Menifee County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Corie Baldwin  11W1. 347
Emma Hacker  07W2. 348
Camille Kash  10W3. 349
Millie Sexton  11W4. 350
Mara Walker  08W5. 351
Ashton Woodard  10W6. 352
Relay Sex
Menifee County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#350 Millie Sexton;  #347 Corie Baldwin;  #349 Camille Kash;  #351 Mara Walker
#348 Emma Hacker;  #352 Ashton Woodard;  

Metcalfe County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Makenna Greene  09W1. 353

Middlesboro
Name Comp# Sex Year
Brad King  11M1. 983
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Model
Name Comp# Sex Year
Sophie Austin  08W1. 354
Darrian Botts  12W2. 355
Makenzie Carroll  08W3. 356
Alex Clawson  10M4. 984
Reagan Cole  10W5. 357
Hannah Durbin  12W6. 358
Sophie Gershtenson  08W7. 359
Coco May  10W8. 360
Tanner McVey  11M9. 985
Ethan Miller  08M10. 986
Avanti Patel  08W11. 361
Janie Ward  12W12. 362
Melanie Welsing  08W13. 363
Andrew Wylie  12M14. 987
Chris Wylie  12M15. 988
Andrew Yoder  11M16. 989
Linda Yoder  09W17. 364
Relay Sex
Model #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#356 Makenzie Carroll;  #359 Sophie Gershtenson;  #363 Melanie Welsing;  #355 Darrian Botts
#361 Avanti Patel;  #354 Sophie Austin;  

Model #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#359 Sophie Gershtenson;  #361 Avanti Patel;  #356 Makenzie Carroll;  #363 Melanie Welsing
#354 Sophie Austin;  #358 Hannah Durbin;  #357 Reagan Cole;  

Model #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#357 Reagan Cole;  #362 Janie Ward;  #356 Makenzie Carroll;  #358 Hannah Durbin
#361 Avanti Patel;  #354 Sophie Austin;  #359 Sophie Gershtenson;  

Model #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW4.
#362 Janie Ward;  #354 Sophie Austin;  #361 Avanti Patel;  #360 Coco May
#364 Linda Yoder;  

Model #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#989 Andrew Yoder;  #988 Chris Wylie;  #985 Tanner McVey;  #987 Andrew Wylie
#986 Ethan Miller;  
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Monroe County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Cassidy Carter  10W1. 365
Payton Cloyd  10W2. 366
Lakota Ethridge  10W3. 367
Kyle Gay  12M4. 990
Devin Gearlds  11M5. 991
Carlton Huff  12M6. 992
Lincoln Keith  10M7. 993
Kayla Mendez  08W8. 368
Tyrec Mink  08M9. 994
Tia Newton  10W10. 369
Joseph Quick  12M11. 995
Dustin Swann  12M12. 996
Lauren Turner  12W13. 370
Reagan Turner  09W14. 371
Cheyenne Walden  10W15. 372
Relay Sex
Monroe County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#366 Payton Cloyd;  #367 Lakota Ethridge;  #370 Lauren Turner;  #371 Reagan Turner
#368 Kayla Mendez;  #369 Tia Newton;  

Monroe County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#366 Payton Cloyd;  #367 Lakota Ethridge;  #370 Lauren Turner;  #371 Reagan Turner
#368 Kayla Mendez;  #369 Tia Newton;  

Monroe County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#990 Kyle Gay;  #992 Carlton Huff;  #993 Lincoln Keith;  #996 Dustin Swann
#995 Joseph Quick;  #994 Tyrec Mink;  

Monroe County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#990 Kyle Gay;  #992 Carlton Huff;  #993 Lincoln Keith;  #996 Dustin Swann
#995 Joseph Quick;  #994 Tyrec Mink;  
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Morgan County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Hunter Collins  10M1. 997
Daniel Conley  08M2. 998
Jessica Davis  12W3. 373
Trevor Havens  08M4. 999
Jake Henry  10M5. 1000
Sam Howard  11M6. 1001
Kailee Perry  07W7. 374
Matthew Ross  11M8. 1002
Kody Thornsberry  12M9. 1003
Justin Vanhoose  11M10. 1004
Kyle Vasquez  08M11. 1005
Relay Sex
Morgan County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM1.

#997 Hunter Collins;  #1002 Matthew Ross;  #1003 Kody Thornsberry;  #1000 Jake Henry
#1001 Sam Howard;  #998 Daniel Conley;  #999 Trevor Havens;  #1005 Kyle Vasquez

Morgan County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM2.
#997 Hunter Collins;  #1002 Matthew Ross;  #1003 Kody Thornsberry;  #1000 Jake Henry
#998 Daniel Conley;  #999 Trevor Havens;  #1004 Justin Vanhoose;  
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Murray
Name Comp# Sex Year
Abongo Adongo  08M1. 1006
Caleb Alverio  09M2. 1007
Dylan Boone  12M3. 1008
Grace Campbell  09W4. 375
Danny Chavarria  09M5. 1009
Ethan Clark  10M6. 1010
Dante Darcus  11M7. 1011
Annie Futrell  08W8. 376
Neely Gibson  08W9. 377
Haley Glynn  09W10. 378
Peyton Glynn  10M11. 1012
Lydia Grogan  08W12. 379
Natalie Hahs  09W13. 380
Robert Harvey  09M14. 1013
James Holland  12M15. 1014
Yasmine Homa  10W16. 381
Kayleigh House  11W17. 382
Venetia Jackson  12W18. 383
Kathryn James  09W19. 384
Adam Lamkin  11M20. 1015
Will Langford  12M21. 1016
David Lu  10M22. 1017
Rachel McDonald  11W23. 385
Sarah McDowell  09W24. 386
Daniel McGee  12M25. 1018
Des'jahvonni Miles  10M26. 1019
Cyra Perry  10W27. 387
Kenzley Sparks  11W28. 388
Tommy Speed  09M29. 1020
Ann Taylor  09W30. 389
Quinnen Taylor  12M31. 1021
Tanner Travis  09M32. 1022
Tisha Travis  07W33. 390
Bethany Vogt  11W34. 391
Sydney Vogt  11W35. 392
Claire Wilson  10W36. 393
Relay Sex
Murray #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#381 Yasmine Homa;  #385 Rachel McDonald;  #378 Haley Glynn;  #389 Ann Taylor
#387 Cyra Perry;  #375 Grace Campbell;  #390 Tisha Travis;  #376 Annie Futrell

Murray #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#381 Yasmine Homa;  #385 Rachel McDonald;  #389 Ann Taylor;  #378 Haley Glynn
#375 Grace Campbell;  #376 Annie Futrell;  #390 Tisha Travis;  #379 Lydia Grogan
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Murray
Relay Sex
Murray #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW3.

#379 Lydia Grogan;  #384 Kathryn James;  #390 Tisha Travis;  #377 Neely Gibson
#393 Claire Wilson;  #381 Yasmine Homa;  #378 Haley Glynn;  #382 Kayleigh House

Murray #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW4.
#393 Claire Wilson;  #392 Sydney Vogt;  #377 Neely Gibson;  #382 Kayleigh House
#380 Natalie Hahs;  #384 Kathryn James;  #388 Kenzley Sparks;  #391 Bethany Vogt

Murray #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#1014 James Holland;  #1012 Peyton Glynn;  #1013 Robert Harvey;  #1019 Des'jahvonni Miles
#1008 Dylan Boone;  #1009 Danny Chavarria;  #1006 Abongo Adongo;  #1022 Tanner Travis

Murray #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM6.
#1013 Robert Harvey;  #1012 Peyton Glynn;  #1009 Danny Chavarria;  #1019 Des'jahvonni Mil
#1008 Dylan Boone;  #1014 James Holland;  #1006 Abongo Adongo;  #1022 Tanner Travis

Murray #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM7.
#1013 Robert Harvey;  #1012 Peyton Glynn;  #1021 Quinnen Taylor;  #1018 Daniel McGee
#1015 Adam Lamkin;  #1009 Danny Chavarria;  #1006 Abongo Adongo;  #1022 Tanner Travis

Murray #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM8.
#1015 Adam Lamkin;  #1021 Quinnen Taylor;  #1006 Abongo Adongo;  #1018 Daniel McGee
#1017 David Lu;  

Newport
Name Comp# Sex Year
Andre Anderson  11M1. 1023
Charles Bailey  12M2. 1024
Tyree Bolden  10M3. 1025
Jacob Brett  12M4. 1026
Dj Grey  10W5. 394
Dominick Joseph  11M6. 1027
Michael Lewis  12M7. 1028
Michael Meyer  12M8. 1029
Michael Nichols  09M9. 1030
Logan Osborne  08M10. 1031
Jashawn Stanley  12M11. 1032
Shaunye Stanley  10W12. 395
Mason Whaley  12M13. 1033
Relay Sex
Newport #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM1.

#1032 Jashawn Stanley;  #1033 Mason Whaley;  #1025 Tyree Bolden;  #1026 Jacob Brett
#1029 Michael Meyer;  #1031 Logan Osborne;  #1023 Andre Anderson;  #1024 Charles Bailey

Newport #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM2.
#1024 Charles Bailey;  #1025 Tyree Bolden;  #1026 Jacob Brett;  #1028 Michael Lewis
#1029 Michael Meyer;  #1031 Logan Osborne;  #1032 Jashawn Stanley;  #1033 Mason Whaley

Newport #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#1024 Charles Bailey;  #1029 Michael Meyer;  #1026 Jacob Brett;  #1033 Mason Whaley
#1025 Tyree Bolden;  #1030 Michael Nichols;  #1032 Jashawn Stanley;  #1028 Michael Lewis
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Newport Central Catholic
Name Comp# Sex Year
Brian Anderson  10M1. 1034
Ben Barbara  11M2. 1035
Ruthie Barth  09W3. 396
Logan Baxter  10M4. 1036
Chandler Cain  12W5. 397
Ansley Davenport  10W6. 398
Nick Hardt  12M7. 1037
Colin Hartman  11M8. 1038
Nick Huseman  12M9. 1039
Nick Johnson  12M10. 1040
Griffin Jordan  12M11. 1041
Caroline Kinnett  12W12. 399
Brooke Kuetemeyer  12W13. 400
Keyaira Lankheit  11W14. 401
Stephanie Lewis  12W15. 402
Abbie Lukens  12W16. 403
Seth Martin  12M17. 1042
Nikki Matteoli  12W18. 404
Gualt Nolan  12M19. 1043
Alli Otten  12W20. 405
Mitchell Otten  09M21. 1044
Thomas Owens  11M22. 1045
Chelsea Schack  12W23. 406
Olivia Schadler  11W24. 407
Olivia Schalk  09W25. 408
Grant Schwarber  11M26. 1046
Mikayla Seibert  11W27. 409
Zach Swope  10M28. 1047
Matt Tolle  12M29. 1048
Taylor Tolle  09W30. 410
Collin Walker  11M31. 1049
Relay Sex
Newport Central Catholic #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#408 Olivia Schalk;  #397 Chandler Cain;  #398 Ansley Davenport;  #409 Mikayla Seibert
#405 Alli Otten;  #396 Ruthie Barth;  #399 Caroline Kinnett;  #410 Taylor Tolle

Newport Central Catholic #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#396 Ruthie Barth;  #408 Olivia Schalk;  #398 Ansley Davenport;  #399 Caroline Kinnett
#402 Stephanie Lewis;  #405 Alli Otten;  #397 Chandler Cain;  #409 Mikayla Seibert

Newport Central Catholic #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#396 Ruthie Barth;  #404 Nikki Matteoli;  #406 Chelsea Schack;  #402 Stephanie Lewis
#398 Ansley Davenport;  #399 Caroline Kinnett;  #408 Olivia Schalk;  #410 Taylor Tolle
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Newport Central Catholic
Relay Sex
Newport Central Catholic #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM4.

#1035 Ben Barbara;  #1036 Logan Baxter;  #1038 Colin Hartman;  #1039 Nick Huseman
#1043 Gualt Nolan;  #1044 Mitchell Otten;  #1047 Zach Swope;  #1048 Matt Tolle

Newport Central Catholic #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#1044 Mitchell Otten;  #1039 Nick Huseman;  #1046 Grant Schwarber;  #1041 Griffin Jordan
#1043 Gualt Nolan;  #1035 Ben Barbara;  #1040 Nick Johnson;  #1048 Matt Tolle

Newport Central Catholic #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM6.
#1046 Grant Schwarber;  #1049 Collin Walker;  #1040 Nick Johnson;  #1041 Griffin Jordan
#1042 Seth Martin;  #1034 Brian Anderson;  #1036 Logan Baxter;  

Nicholas County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Aaron Conyers  09M1. 1050
Logan Fryman  12M2. 1051
Allison Howard  09W3. 411
Jillian Hughes  09W4. 412
Carl Hurd  12M5. 1052
Hannah Jolly  09W6. 413
Jacob Jolly  09M7. 1053
Grace Kiskaden  09W8. 414
Autumn Martin  09W9. 415
Danial McLean  10M10. 1054
Zach Richardson  09M11. 1055
Courtney Sibert  07W12. 416
Samantha Sowell  08W13. 417
Dylan Sparks  11M14. 1056
Shelby Stafford  07W15. 418
Chase Tincher  09M16. 1057
J.P. Wagoner  10M17. 1058
Shelby Watkins  10W18. 419
Relay Sex
Nicholas County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#413 Hannah Jolly;  #415 Autumn Martin;  #419 Shelby Watkins;  #418 Shelby Stafford
#417 Samantha Sowell;  #412 Jillian Hughes;  #416 Courtney Sibert;  #414 Grace Kiskaden

Nicholas County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM2.
#1052 Carl Hurd;  #1058 J.P. Wagoner;  #1050 Aaron Conyers;  #1055 Zach Richardson
#1057 Chase Tincher;  #1051 Logan Fryman;  #1054 Danial McLean;  #1056 Dylan Sparks

Nicholas County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#1050 Aaron Conyers;  #1051 Logan Fryman;  #1054 Danial McLean;  #1056 Dylan Sparks
#1057 Chase Tincher;  #1055 Zach Richardson;  #1053 Jacob Jolly;  #1058 J.P. Wagoner
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Oneida Baptist
Name Comp# Sex Year
Essence Wilson  12W1. 420
Noble Zika  10M2. 1059

Owen County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Emily Bibb  10W1. 421
Logan Bitler  11M2. 1060
Andi Burford  12W3. 422
Mikala Byers  11W4. 423
Veronica Chisholm  11W5. 424
Haley Hatchett  12W6. 425
Cory Hudnall  10M7. 1061
Nicki Jacobs  10W8. 426
Kyler Law  12M9. 1062
Daniel Lopez  12M10. 1063
Paula Rivera  12W11. 427
Seth Shafer  12M12. 1064
Drew Smith  12M13. 1065
Keith Stout  12M14. 1066
Hunter Trenary  12M15. 1067
Spencer Wilcoxson  12M16. 1068
Sarah Wilhoite  12W17. 428
Relay Sex
Owen County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#422 Andi Burford;  #425 Haley Hatchett;  #427 Paula Rivera;  #426 Nicki Jacobs
#428 Sarah Wilhoite;  #424 Veronica Chisholm;  #421 Emily Bibb;  #423 Mikala Byers

Owen County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM2.
#1067 Hunter Trenary;  #1061 Cory Hudnall;  #1063 Daniel Lopez;  #1066 Keith Stout
#1062 Kyler Law;  #1068 Spencer Wilcoxson;  #1065 Drew Smith;  #1060 Logan Bitler
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Owensboro Catholic
Name Comp# Sex Year
Lauren Brown  10W1. 429
Chase Clouse  11M2. 1069
Augustus Hayden  11M3. 1070
Maggie Hayden  07W4. 430
Danielle Hogg  12W5. 431
Faith Hogg  07W6. 432
Genarose Jones  07W7. 433
Lydia Mills  10W8. 434
Maddie Polston  09W9. 435
Mallorie Polston  11W10. 436
Holden Staples  11M11. 1071
Alli Thompson  09W12. 437
Jamie Thompson  10W13. 438
Relay Sex
Owensboro Catholic #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#429 Lauren Brown;  #434 Lydia Mills;  #436 Mallorie Polston;  #438 Jamie Thompson
#430 Maggie Hayden;  #435 Maddie Polston;  #432 Faith Hogg;  #433 Genarose Jones

Owsley County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Logan Campbell  11M1. 1072
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Paintsville
Name Comp# Sex Year
Daymion Belcher  11M1. 1073
Cody Charles  10M2. 1074
Chessie deGuzman  12W3. 439
Ariella Doderer  07W4. 440
Susanna Goggans  09W5. 441
Richard Grace  09M6. 1075
Quinton Hensley  11M7. 1076
Bailey Johnson  10M8. 1077
Jacob Johnson  09M9. 1078
Abbey Meade  08W10. 442
Madison Meade  11W11. 443
Zach Meade  12M12. 1079
Brad Nordin  12M13. 1080
Tori Nordin  08W14. 444
Emily Ousley  12W15. 445
Peyton Smith  11M16. 1081
Alex Spencer  09M17. 1082
Luke Trimble  10M18. 1083
Reece Trimble  11W19. 446
Hunter Varney  09M20. 1084
Relay Sex
Paintsville #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#446 Reece Trimble;  #439 Chessie deGuzman;  #442 Abbey Meade;  #443 Madison Meade
#444 Tori Nordin;  #445 Emily Ousley;  #440 Ariella Doderer;  #441 Susanna Goggans

Paintsville #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#444 Tori Nordin;  #446 Reece Trimble;  #439 Chessie deGuzman;  #443 Madison Meade
#440 Ariella Doderer;  #445 Emily Ousley;  #441 Susanna Goggans;  #442 Abbey Meade

Paintsville #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#1082 Alex Spencer;  #1077 Bailey Johnson;  #1081 Peyton Smith;  #1083 Luke Trimble
#1075 Richard Grace;  #1084 Hunter Varney;  #1078 Jacob Johnson;  #1073 Daymion Belcher
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Paris
Name Comp# Sex Year
Cody Baker  12M1. 1085
Alyssa Brown  10W2. 447
James Clark  10M3. 1086
Aundrea Dumphord  11W4. 448
Chad Fryman  10M5. 1087
Jacob King  11M6. 1088
Khatirah Malik  09W7. 449
Jayde Marks  12W8. 450
Tiarra Myers  11W9. 451
Jazmin Perez  10W10. 452
Andy Smith  11M11. 1089
Derrick Thompson  08M12. 1090
Akhira Umar  09W13. 453
Jamaal Washington  11M14. 1091
Malik Washington  12M15. 1092
Jekobi Wells  09M16. 1093
Aaron Williams  11M17. 1094
Relay Sex
Paris #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#453 Akhira Umar;  #448 Aundrea Dumphord;  #451 Tiarra Myers;  #449 Khatirah Malik
#447 Alyssa Brown;  #452 Jazmin Perez;  #450 Jayde Marks;  

Paris #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#453 Akhira Umar;  #448 Aundrea Dumphord;  #451 Tiarra Myers;  #449 Khatirah Malik
#447 Alyssa Brown;  #452 Jazmin Perez;  #450 Jayde Marks;  

Paris #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#1088 Jacob King;  #1086 James Clark;  #1092 Malik Washington;  #1093 Jekobi Wells
#1094 Aaron Williams;  #1090 Derrick Thompson;  #1089 Andy Smith;  #1091 Jamaal Washing

Paris #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#1088 Jacob King;  #1086 James Clark;  #1092 Malik Washington;  #1093 Jekobi Wells
#1090 Derrick Thompson;  #1089 Andy Smith;  #1091 Jamaal Washington;  #1087 Chad Fryman

Pikeville
Name Comp# Sex Year
Hunt Heffington  11M1. 1095
Emma Looney  11W2. 454
Ben Maynard  11M3. 1096
Derrick Pugh  10M4. 1097
Dalton Stanley  12M5. 1098

Pineville
Name Comp# Sex Year
Rachel Barnes  11W1. 455
Dalton Ledbetter  12M2. 1099
Caleb McCorkle  12M3. 1100
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Portland Christian
Name Comp# Sex Year
Jonathan Taylor  12M1. 1101

Presentation
Name Comp# Sex Year
Mary-kate Determann  11W1. 456
Emily Flaherty  12W2. 457
Morgan Fletcher  12W3. 458
Caroline Gosser  11W4. 459
Alex Hibbs  11W5. 460
Dara Jackson  10W6. 461
Kylie Kassebaum  10W7. 462
Lauren Koenig  11W8. 463
Tracey Lindsey  11W9. 464
Lynsi Payne  09W10. 465
Emily Schroeder  11W11. 466
Julia Vogt  09W12. 467
Relay Sex
Presentation #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#465 Lynsi Payne;  #458 Morgan Fletcher;  #461 Dara Jackson;  #464 Tracey Lindsey
#466 Emily Schroeder;  #462 Kylie Kassebaum;  #460 Alex Hibbs;  #456 Mary-kate Determann

Prestonsburg
Name Comp# Sex Year
Dustin Blair  10M1. 1102
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Raceland
Name Comp# Sex Year
Haley Boggs  09W1. 468
Laray Burris  07W2. 469
Mallory Carpenter  09W3. 470
Grace Chapman  09W4. 471
Lindsey Craft  09W5. 472
Sara Fenney  12W6. 473
Staisha Johnson  12W7. 474
Abby Jones  11W8. 475
Baleigh Joseph  09W9. 476
Isabella Joseph  07W10. 477
Austin Manis  12M11. 1103
Leah McComas  07W12. 478
Connor Messer  11M13. 1104
Trey Potter  11M14. 1105
Katelyn Quillen  07W15. 479
Baille Riffe  07W16. 480
Alec Risner  12M17. 1106
Lauren Runyon  08W18. 481
Andrew Salyers  12M19. 1107
Makenzi Speaks  12W20. 482
Jonda Williams  11W21. 483
Relay Sex
Raceland #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#472 Lindsey Craft;  #480 Baille Riffe;  #476 Baleigh Joseph;  #475 Abby Jones
#474 Staisha Johnson;  #478 Leah McComas;  #470 Mallory Carpenter;  #469 Laray Burris

Raceland #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#483 Jonda Williams;  #481 Lauren Runyon;  #468 Haley Boggs;  #480 Baille Riffe
#472 Lindsey Craft;  #475 Abby Jones;  #479 Katelyn Quillen;  #478 Leah McComas

Raceland #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#483 Jonda Williams;  #468 Haley Boggs;  #477 Isabella Joseph;  #481 Lauren Runyon
#479 Katelyn Quillen;  #480 Baille Riffe;  #473 Sara Fenney;  #471 Grace Chapman

Rose Hill Christian
Name Comp# Sex Year
Olivia Kee  11W1. 484

Russellville
Name Comp# Sex Year
Demarcus Hampton  11M1. 1108
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Sayre
Name Comp# Sex Year
Brian Craven  10M1. 1109
Ryan Dunahue  11M2. 1110
Maddox Patterson  11W3. 485
Nicholas Waltman  12M4. 1111

Shawnee
Name Comp# Sex Year
Ta'Neshya Allen  09W1. 486
Derricka Booth  10W2. 487
Jermesha Crenshaw  11W3. 488
Michael David  09M4. 1112
Michael Dotson  10M5. 1113
Lacari Edmonson  12M6. 1114
Abdullah Sheikh  09M7. 1115
Natalie Shirley  11W8. 489
David Sims  11M9. 1116
Jayvon Smith  11M10. 1117
Angel Thomas  11W11. 490
Shakeara Ware  11W12. 491
Love White  11W13. 492
Relay Sex
Shawnee #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#487 Derricka Booth;  #486 Ta'Neshya Allen;  #491 Shakeara Ware;  #490 Angel Thomas
#488 Jermesha Crenshaw;  #492 Love White;  

Shawnee #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#487 Derricka Booth;  #486 Ta'Neshya Allen;  #491 Shakeara Ware;  #490 Angel Thomas
#489 Natalie Shirley;  #488 Jermesha Crenshaw;  #492 Love White;  

Shawnee #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#1117 Jayvon Smith;  #1112 Michael David;  #1115 Abdullah Sheikh;  #1114 Lacari Edmonson
#1116 David Sims;  #1113 Michael Dotson;  

Shelby Valley
Name Comp# Sex Year
Quenti Williams  11M1. 1118
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Somerset
Name Comp# Sex Year
Cort Adams  11M1. 1119
Alina Asif  10W2. 493
Kyle Baker  09M3. 1120
Braden Bigelow  12M4. 1121
Allie Brummett  10W5. 494
Morgan Burgess  09W6. 495
Cam Cheuvront  12M7. 1122
Chandler Dobbs  11M8. 1123
Rebecca Enda  11W9. 496
Alex Franklin  12M10. 1124
Derek Hall  11M11. 1125
Castle Hatcher  10M12. 1126
Austin Hill  12M13. 1127
Tristan Krause  11M14. 1128
Will Lange  12M15. 1129
Shea Lee  10W16. 497
Marlon Maron  11M17. 1130
Ariel McGinnis  11W18. 498
Maranda Mills  11W19. 499
Tristan Muse  10W20. 500
Ensley Peters  12M21. 1131
Kaycee Rader  11W22. 501
Sydney Saindon  11W23. 502
April Shelton  10W24. 503
Logan Sutton  12M25. 1132
Katie Ulrich  08W26. 504
Emily Vaught  09W27. 505
Relay Sex
Somerset #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#493 Alina Asif;  #502 Sydney Saindon;  #495 Morgan Burgess;  #503 April Shelton
#494 Allie Brummett;  #499 Maranda Mills;  #504 Katie Ulrich;  #505 Emily Vaught

Somerset #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#503 April Shelton;  #504 Katie Ulrich;  #505 Emily Vaught;  #499 Maranda Mills
#502 Sydney Saindon;  #493 Alina Asif;  #494 Allie Brummett;  #495 Morgan Burgess

Somerset #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#494 Allie Brummett;  #501 Kaycee Rader;  #504 Katie Ulrich;  #505 Emily Vaught
#498 Ariel McGinnis;  #499 Maranda Mills;  #500 Tristan Muse;  

Somerset #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#1126 Castle Hatcher;  #1122 Cam Cheuvront;  #1127 Austin Hill;  #1129 Will Lange
#1125 Derek Hall;  #1120 Kyle Baker;  #1123 Chandler Dobbs;  #1124 Alex Franklin

Somerset #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#1126 Castle Hatcher;  #1122 Cam Cheuvront;  #1123 Chandler Dobbs;  #1124 Alex Franklin
#1125 Derek Hall;  #1120 Kyle Baker;  #1127 Austin Hill;  #1129 Will Lange
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Somerset
Relay Sex
Somerset #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM6.

#1119 Cort Adams;  #1120 Kyle Baker;  #1128 Tristan Krause;  #1132 Logan Sutton
#1124 Alex Franklin;  #1129 Will Lange;  #1130 Marlon Maron;  #1125 Derek Hall

Somerset #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM7.
#1130 Marlon Maron;  #1120 Kyle Baker;  #1132 Logan Sutton;  #1128 Tristan Krause
#1119 Cort Adams;  #1125 Derek Hall;  
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St. Henry District
Name Comp# Sex Year
Holly Blades  10W1. 506
Robert Brockman  11M2. 1133
Lauren Cahill  12W3. 507
Kevin Cawley  12M4. 1134
Taylor Connett  12W5. 508
Madison Culbertson  12W6. 509
Oliver Diaz  10M7. 1135
Cory Eibel  12M8. 1136
Celia Eltzroth  12W9. 510
Abbey Epplen  10W10. 511
Tina Felix  10W11. 512
J.P Ferraro  11M12. 1137
Mallory Foley  11W13. 513
Joe Gillcrist  11M14. 1138
Bl Girlinghouse  11M15. 1139
Jimmy Gray  09M16. 1140
Josh Hannon  10M17. 1141
Samantha Hentz  11W18. 514
Chris Hill  10M19. 1142
Elizabeth Hoffman  10W20. 515
Mckenzie Kathman  10W21. 516
Connor Kunstek  11M22. 1143
Adam Lannon  11M23. 1144
Layn Machcinski  10W24. 517
Taylor Matsko  11W25. 518
Kathy Munzer  12W26. 519
Kat Nix  09W27. 520
Paige Noble  09W28. 521
Jake Plummer  12M29. 1145
David Poat  09M30. 1146
Andrew Smith  11M31. 1147
Kim Spritzky  09W32. 522
Nick Staub  11M33. 1148
Dylan Strasburger  11M34. 1149
Renee Svec  10W35. 523
Theresa Syfert  10W36. 524
Janelle Tobler  10W37. 525
Paul Wallenhorst  10M38. 1150
Jacob Wells  11M39. 1151
Relay Sex
St. Henry District #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#507 Lauren Cahill;  #513 Mallory Foley;  #509 Madison Culbertson;  #520 Kat Nix
#508 Taylor Connett;  #518 Taylor Matsko;  #512 Tina Felix;  #524 Theresa Syfert
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St. Henry District
Relay Sex
St. Henry District #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW2.

#512 Tina Felix;  #507 Lauren Cahill;  #514 Samantha Hentz;  #508 Taylor Connett
#506 Holly Blades;  #509 Madison Culbertson;  #520 Kat Nix;  #524 Theresa Syfert

St. Henry District #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#523 Renee Svec;  #507 Lauren Cahill;  #508 Taylor Connett;  #511 Abbey Epplen
#514 Samantha Hentz;  #515 Elizabeth Hoffman;  #506 Holly Blades;  

St. Henry District #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#1135 Oliver Diaz;  #1137 J.P Ferraro;  #1149 Dylan Strasburger;  #1144 Adam Lannon
#1145 Jake Plummer;  #1148 Nick Staub;  #1142 Chris Hill;  #1151 Jacob Wells

St. Henry District #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#1135 Oliver Diaz;  #1137 J.P Ferraro;  #1142 Chris Hill;  #1144 Adam Lannon
#1145 Jake Plummer;  #1148 Nick Staub;  #1149 Dylan Strasburger;  #1151 Jacob Wells

St. Henry District #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM6.
#1133 Robert Brockman;  #1146 David Poat;  #1148 Nick Staub;  #1145 Jake Plummer
#1136 Cory Eibel;  #1144 Adam Lannon;  #1139 Bl Girlinghouse;  #1150 Paul Wallenhorst

St. Henry District #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM7.
#1145 Jake Plummer;  #1136 Cory Eibel;  #1140 Jimmy Gray;  #1146 David Poat
#1144 Adam Lannon;  #1133 Robert Brockman;  #1141 Josh Hannon;  #1147 Andrew Smith

St. Mary
Name Comp# Sex Year
Daniel Deneve  12M1. 1152
John Deneve  11M2. 1153
Mark Deneve  09M3. 1154
Caroline Koenig  11W4. 526
Paul West  11M5. 1155
Relay Sex
St. Mary #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM1.

#1153 John Deneve;  #1154 Mark Deneve;  #1155 Paul West;  #1152 Daniel Deneve
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Todd County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year
Kelsie Bell  11W1. 527
Zack Coots  11M2. 1156
Makayla Davis  08W3. 528
Treva Drayton  11M4. 1157
Karissa Edmonds  11W5. 529
Cody Garcia  11M6. 1158
Travay Henry  09M7. 1159
Daniel Kaiser  11M8. 1160
Markizjah Mimms  09W9. 530
Andre Morrow  11M10. 1161
Dylan Nichols  11M11. 1162
Tatyana Peterson  08W12. 531
Alicia Salazar  10W13. 532
Jeremiah Sims  11M14. 1163
Dylan Wilkerson  11M15. 1164
Relay Sex
Todd County Central #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#527 Kelsie Bell;  #531 Tatyana Peterson;  #529 Karissa Edmonds;  #530 Markizjah Mimms
#528 Makayla Davis;  #532 Alicia Salazar;  

Todd County Central #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#527 Kelsie Bell;  #528 Makayla Davis;  #531 Tatyana Peterson;  #530 Markizjah Mimms
#529 Karissa Edmonds;  #532 Alicia Salazar;  

Todd County Central #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#1163 Jeremiah Sims;  #1164 Dylan Wilkerson;  #1161 Andre Morrow;  #1162 Dylan Nichols
#1156 Zack Coots;  #1159 Travay Henry;  

Todd County Central #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#1162 Dylan Nichols;  #1157 Treva Drayton;  #1163 Jeremiah Sims;  #1161 Andre Morrow
#1156 Zack Coots;  #1159 Travay Henry;  #1164 Dylan Wilkerson;  

Trimble County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Christian Apel  12M1. 1165
Ashley Brierly  11W2. 533
Olivia Cooley  12W3. 534
Tray Robbins  12M4. 1166
Kylie Wilberding  11W5. 535
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Villa Madonna
Name Comp# Sex Year
Eric Baugh  11M1. 1167
David Blincoe  09M2. 1168
Maria Blom  12W3. 536
Nick Boucher  11M4. 1169
Sarah Ernst  10W5. 537
John Komaromy-hiller  08M6. 1170
Allison Laber  12W7. 538
Lexie Lund  07W8. 539
Lauren Minella  08W9. 540
Chris Nutini  09M10. 1171
Jake Schenthal  09M11. 1172
Marc Schwarting  12M12. 1173
Ellie Stoddart  12W13. 541
Jessica Voorhees  12W14. 542
Amanda Werner  11W15. 543
Zack Werner  09M16. 1174
Relay Sex
Villa Madonna #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#537 Sarah Ernst;  #540 Lauren Minella;  #538 Allison Laber;  #543 Amanda Werner
#542 Jessica Voorhees;  #536 Maria Blom;  #541 Ellie Stoddart;  #539 Lexie Lund

Villa Madonna #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM2.
#1174 Zack Werner;  #1173 Marc Schwarting;  #1170 John Komaromy-hiller;  #1167 Eric Baugh
#1168 David Blincoe;  #1169 Nick Boucher;  #1171 Chris Nutini;  #1172 Jake Schenthal

Walden
Name Comp# Sex Year
Marlo Allsopp  08W1. 544
Sarah Haney  09W2. 545
Sarah Holloway  12W3. 546
Chetali Jhamnani  11W4. 547
Alexis Kinslow  10W5. 548
Jamie Osborn  08W6. 549
Relay Sex
Walden #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#544 Marlo Allsopp;  #545 Sarah Haney;  #546 Sarah Holloway;  #549 Jamie Osborn
#548 Alexis Kinslow;  #547 Chetali Jhamnani;  

Walden #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#546 Sarah Holloway;  #544 Marlo Allsopp;  #548 Alexis Kinslow;  #549 Jamie Osborn
#545 Sarah Haney;  
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Walton Verona
Name Comp# Sex Year
Nathan Akins  11M1. 1175
Elissa Craig  09W2. 550
Clark Crook  10M3. 1176
Colin Crook  10M4. 1177
Nicole Daugherty  09W5. 551
Jordan Derenthal  10W6. 552
Danielle Dixon  11W7. 553
Owen Doverspike  10M8. 1178
Caleb Flege  11M9. 1179
Corbin Flege  11M10. 1180
Matthew Harper  11M11. 1181
Dustin Hutchinson  11M12. 1182
Nicolas Johnston  11M13. 1183
Sarah Johnston  09W14. 554
Jon Jones  12M15. 1184
Rachel Lehkamp  08W16. 555
Madison Lohr  09W17. 556
Ryan Martin  11M18. 1185
Lauren Mulcahy  09W19. 557
Shelby Mullikan  12W20. 558
Blanca Ortega  11W21. 559
Avery Perry  11W22. 560
Mccall Ponzer  08W23. 561
Noah Richardson  10M24. 1186
Joe Rider  12M25. 1187
Alexa Rohrkasse  09W26. 562
Noah Schell  11M27. 1188
Kallen Schmidt  12M28. 1189
Scott Smith  11M29. 1190
Brandey Webster  09W30. 563
Emily Wells  10W31. 564
Delaney Williams  10W32. 565
Relay Sex
Walton Verona #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#557 Lauren Mulcahy;  #552 Jordan Derenthal;  #554 Sarah Johnston;  #563 Brandey Webster
#551 Nicole Daugherty;  #558 Shelby Mullikan;  #555 Rachel Lehkamp;  #564 Emily Wells

Walton Verona #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#558 Shelby Mullikan;  #564 Emily Wells;  #554 Sarah Johnston;  #557 Lauren Mulcahy
#551 Nicole Daugherty;  #562 Alexa Rohrkasse;  #563 Brandey Webster;  #552 Jordan Derentha

Walton Verona #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#553 Danielle Dixon;  #554 Sarah Johnston;  #564 Emily Wells;  #558 Shelby Mullikan
#559 Blanca Ortega;  #560 Avery Perry;  #555 Rachel Lehkamp;  #565 Delaney Williams
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Walton Verona
Relay Sex
Walton Verona #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW4.

#550 Elissa Craig;  #553 Danielle Dixon;  #559 Blanca Ortega;  #556 Madison Lohr
#554 Sarah Johnston;  #561 Mccall Ponzer;  #564 Emily Wells;  #565 Delaney Williams

Walton Verona #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#1176 Clark Crook;  #1177 Colin Crook;  #1178 Owen Doverspike;  #1186 Noah Richardson
#1183 Nicolas Johnston;  #1184 Jon Jones;  #1182 Dustin Hutchinson;  #1190 Scott Smith

Walton Verona #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM6.
#1176 Clark Crook;  #1177 Colin Crook;  #1178 Owen Doverspike;  #1183 Nicolas Johnston
#1184 Jon Jones;  #1186 Noah Richardson;  #1189 Kallen Schmidt;  #1190 Scott Smith

Walton Verona #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM7.
#1184 Jon Jones;  #1180 Corbin Flege;  #1186 Noah Richardson;  #1183 Nicolas Johnston
#1179 Caleb Flege;  #1182 Dustin Hutchinson;  #1189 Kallen Schmidt;  #1190 Scott Smith

Walton Verona #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM8.
#1175 Nathan Akins;  #1179 Caleb Flege;  #1182 Dustin Hutchinson;  #1181 Matthew Harper
#1180 Corbin Flege;  #1185 Ryan Martin;  #1187 Joe Rider;  #1188 Noah Schell

Washington County
Name Comp# Sex Year
Matthew Burkhead  09M1. 1191
Tylyn Byas  12M2. 1192
Christian Ibara  12M3. 1193
Julian Lopez  09M4. 1194
Johnathan Riley  11M5. 1195
Relay Sex
Washington County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM1.

#1195 Johnathan Riley;  #1191 Matthew Burkhead;  #1193 Christian Ibara;  #1192 Tylyn Byas
#1194 Julian Lopez;  
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West Carter
Name Comp# Sex Year
Hunter Adams  09M1. 1196
Eric Barker  09M2. 1197
Braden Brown  10M3. 1198
Ethan Brown  09M4. 1199
Peyton Brown  08M5. 1200
Levi Dailey  09M6. 1201
Shelton Kouns  09M7. 1202
Richard O'Dell  09M8. 1203
Dwight Parsons  11M9. 1204
Hunter P'Simer  08M10. 1205
Chyeanne Smith  09W11. 566
Dalton Thornsberry  09M12. 1206
Austin Travis  11M13. 1207
Ralph Wages  10M14. 1208
Austin Walker  08M15. 1209
Relay Sex
West Carter #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1AM1.

#1198 Braden Brown;  #1199 Ethan Brown;  #1208 Ralph Wages;  #1202 Shelton Kouns
#1206 Dalton Thornsberry;  #1207 Austin Travis;  #1200 Peyton Brown;  #1209 Austin Walker

West Carter #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 1AM2.
#1198 Braden Brown;  #1199 Ethan Brown;  #1208 Ralph Wages;  #1202 Shelton Kouns
#1206 Dalton Thornsberry;  #1207 Austin Travis;  #1200 Peyton Brown;  #1209 Austin Walker

West Carter #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1AM3.
#1208 Ralph Wages;  #1209 Austin Walker;  #1199 Ethan Brown;  #1202 Shelton Kouns
#1206 Dalton Thornsberry;  #1207 Austin Travis;  #1197 Eric Barker;  #1198 Braden Brown

West Carter #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM4.
#1196 Hunter Adams;  #1204 Dwight Parsons;  #1206 Dalton Thornsberry;  #1207 Austin Travis
#1205 Hunter P'Simer;  #1197 Eric Barker;  #1201 Levi Dailey;  #1203 Richard O'Dell

Whitefield Academy
Name Comp# Sex Year
Nathan Hepburn  11M1. 1210
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Williamsburg
Name Comp# Sex Year
Lillie Abbott  07W1. 567
Kaylee Akins  12W2. 568
Addison Anderson  12M3. 1211
Cheyla Anderson  10W4. 569
Josh Anderson  07M5. 1212
Lexi Boggs  10W6. 570
Tanner Boggs  08M7. 1213
Danasia Buchanon  08W8. 571
Zachary Culver  12M9. 1214
Macey Damron  07W10. 572
Garrett Faulkner  11M11. 1215
Haley Harris  11W12. 573
Fhazanah Jackson  09W13. 574
Katie Jones  12W14. 575
Chelsea Lawson  11W15. 576
Madison Loudermilt  09W16. 577
Makayla Mack  09W17. 578
Andrew Mahan  09M18. 1216
Matthew Mattingly  10M19. 1217
Selena Mattingly  07W20. 579
Gabriella Patrick  12W21. 580
Eric Poore  11M22. 1218
Hannah Reynolds  12W23. 581
Abigail Schwarz  07W24. 582
Dalton Shackleford  10M25. 1219
Allison Smith  12W26. 583
Tyler White  12M27. 1220
Relay Sex
Williamsburg #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1AW1.

#568 Kaylee Akins;  #570 Lexi Boggs;  #571 Danasia Buchanon;  #574 Fhazanah Jackson
#572 Macey Damron;  #576 Chelsea Lawson;  #578 Makayla Mack;  #580 Gabriella Patrick

Williamsburg #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1AW2.
#568 Kaylee Akins;  #569 Cheyla Anderson;  #573 Haley Harris;  #574 Fhazanah Jackson
#570 Lexi Boggs;  #571 Danasia Buchanon;  #572 Macey Damron;  #578 Makayla Mack

Williamsburg #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1AW3.
#573 Haley Harris;  #567 Lillie Abbott;  #578 Makayla Mack;  #569 Cheyla Anderson
#568 Kaylee Akins;  #579 Selena Mattingly;  #582 Abigail Schwarz;  #580 Gabriella Patrick

Williamsburg #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1AW4.
#582 Abigail Schwarz;  #577 Madison Loudermilt;  #573 Haley Harris;  #579 Selena Mattingly
#569 Cheyla Anderson;  #576 Chelsea Lawson;  #581 Hannah Reynolds;  #583 Allison Smith

Williamsburg #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1AM5.
#1211 Addison Anderson;  #1216 Andrew Mahan;  #1218 Eric Poore;  #1215 Garrett Faulkner
#1212 Josh Anderson;  #1220 Tyler White;  #1213 Tanner Boggs;  #1217 Matthew Mattingly
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Total Athletes:  1,003
Total Relays:  192


